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UCATS is a member-run Union! 
 
UCATS is run by an Executive Council (EC) that is elected every two years by UCATS members. The EC consists of 
Officers and Stewards. All EC members serve as unpaid volunteers (with the exception of the President, who 
receives a stipend) and are full-time NYU employees. All major decisions, like contested officer elections and 
ratifying or rejecting a contract offer, are votes of the entire UCATS membership. The UCATS EC and Union 
Representatives are always available to offer strategies for addressing workplace issues, even those that aren’t 
contract violations. Unlike with management, including HR, all conversations with UCATS stewards and 
representatives are safe and confidential. No action is taken on your behalf without your permission. 
 
 

UNION REPRESENTATIVES 
 
Sonam Singh sonam@ucats3882.org 
Linda Wambaugh linda@ucats3882.org 
 
 

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL 
 

OFFICERS 

President:  Kate Conroy president@ucats3882.org Gallatin 
V.P.:  Sharmaine Y. Griffin sharmaine.griffin@nyu.edu SPS 
V.P.:  Ary Reich bsr292@nyu.edu SPS 
Secretary:  Robert Lesko rl10@nyu.edu SPS 
Treasurer:  Diana Corzen diana.corzen@nyu.edu  Student Affairs 
 
 
STEWARDS DISTRICT 1 

College of Dentistry  ▪  College of Nursing 

LaQuanda Hillery lh2648@nyu.edu Nursing 
Melonie Jones-Cummings mj49@nyu.edu Dentistry 
Eric Rosario eer2@nyu.edu Dentistry 
Vanessa Sejourne vs47@nyu.edu Dentistry 
Jason Singleton js4057@nyu.edu Dentistry 
 
 
STEWARDS DISTRICT 2 

Arts & Science  ▪  Courant Institute of Mathematical Sciences  ▪  Center for Data Science  ▪  Stern School of Business 

Marty Correia marty.correia@nyu.edu Arts & Science 
Kerianne Donnelly kerianne.donnelly@nyu.edu Stern 
Johanna Fortescue jf4559@stern.nyu.edu Stern 
David Hall drh1@nyu.edu Arts & Science 
Haeun Ro hr44@stern.nyu.edu Stern 
Jared Weber j.weber@nyu.edu Arts & Science 
  



STEWARDS DISTRICT 3 

Division of Libraries  ▪  Student Affairs  ▪  Institute of Fine Arts  ▪  Institute for the Study of the Ancient World  ▪  Provostial Centers and 
Institutes  ▪  Office of General Counsel  ▪  Office of the Vice Provost  ▪  Office of the Vice Provost for Undergraduate Academic Affairs  ▪  
Vice Provost for Faculty Engagement and Development  ▪  University Development and Alumni Relations  ▪  University Relations and 
Public Affairs  ▪  Office of Global Inclusion  ▪  Global Programs 

UDAR steward ucats-udar-group@nyu.edu UDAR 
Felicia McCoy felicia.mccoy@nyu.edu Libraries 
Robert Platt robert.platt@nyu.edu Libraries 
Johanna Tyson jt80@nyu.edu Student Affairs 
 
 
STEWARDS DISTRICT 4 

School of Professional Studies  ▪  Steinhardt School of Culture, Education, and Human Development  ▪  School of Social Work  ▪  Wagner 
Graduate School of Public Service  ▪  School of Global Public Health 

Ashley Bisono ab11919@nyu.edu SPS 
Tia Chhor atitya.chhor@nyu.edu Wagner 
Peggy Dadaille pd70@nyu.edu Steinhardt 
Joshua Murray jjm9900@nyu.edu SPS 
Destiny Rodriguez dr3722@nyu.edu Wagner 
Miriam Romero mr6501@nyu.edu GPH 
 
 
STEWARDS DISTRICT 5 

Office of the SVP Finance and Budget/Chief Financial Officer  ▪  Office of the Vice Provost for Research  ▪  Global Enrollment 
Management & Student Success  ▪  Capital Projects and Facilities  ▪  IT  ▪  Campus Safety - Global Campus Safety  ▪  Office of the Chief 
of Staff  ▪  Office of the Vice President, Global Outreach and Mobility  ▪  Human Resources  ▪  uncategorized departments 

Ashara Bell awb318@nyu.edu CFO 
Michael Jackson mj50@nyu.edu Capital Projects & Facilities 
Jalisa Williams jalisa.williams@nyu.edu Capital Projects & Facilities 
 
 
STEWARDS DISTRICT 6 

Tisch School of the Arts  ▪  Gallatin School of Individualized Study  ▪  School of Law 

Molly Brown mollybrown@nyu.edu Tisch 
Kamille Claudel-Bronson koc8841@nyu.edu Law 
Trena Crockett tc3563@nyu.edu Law 
Ivy Garcia img5@nyu.edu Gallatin 
Daniella Joseph daniella.joseph@nyu.edu Tisch 
Jenna Kass jk8552@mercury.law.nyu.edu Law 
Madison Kelts m.kelts@nyu.edu Law 
David Worlock-Peer dp148@nyu.edu Law 
Joel Wynn jw9392@nyu.edu Law 


